
Race Officer :- Nigel James

Wednesday 1 12 May 2021

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

David Russell Clare Clarke Lark 2534 1

Peter Berry Nathan Berry RS Vision 607 2

Andrew Dowley Laser Radial 3

Jenny Ball S 15 2025 4

Peter Richardson S 15 1983 5

Lee Garton S 15 1759 6

Beth Spencer Laser Radial 159240 7

Karen Corley Topper 46174 8

Race Officer :- Dan Clay

Wednesday 2 19 May 2021

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Beth Spencer Laser Radial 159240 1

Jenny Ball S 15 2025 2

David Russell Clare Clarke Lark 2534 3

Jason Clarke Laser Radial 182205 4

Peter Richardson S 15 1983 5

Jemma Clarke Laser Radial 188757 6

Nigel James S 15 2015 7

Lee Garton S 15 1759 8

Matt Shaw Laser Radial 147270 9

Leslie Ross Topper 25503 10

Race Officer :- Pete Clayton

Wednesday 3 26 May 2021

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Jenny Ball S 15 2025 1

Jeremy Hodges Dave Cockrell Laser 2000 22222 2

Jason Clarke S 15 1917 3

Nigel James S 15 2015 4

Beth Spencer Laser Radial 159240 5

David Russell Clare Clarke Lark 2534 6

Rob Clay Leslie Ross D 18 7166 7

Lee Garton S 15 1759 8

Jemma Clarke Laser Radial 188757 9

Race Officer :- Fen Miller

Wednesday 4 02 June 2021

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Matt Hunt Solo 4198 1

David Russell Clare Clarke Lark 2534 2

Steve Readings Laser Radial 72493 3

Fankie Ash Laser Radial 143832 4

Jenny Ball S 15 2025 5

Mark Dear Laser 121784 6

Jason Clarke S 15 1917 7

Nigel James S 15 2015 8

Andrew Potter Pico Blue 9

Matt Shaw Laser Radial 147270 10

Peter Richardson S 15 1983 11

Jemma Clarke Laser Radial 188757 12

Rob Clay Leslie Ross D 18 7166 13

Course = Cp1pGpMpDp

Course = MsGs1sCsAs (GsCsAs) 

Course = Js1sCsAs (MsGs1sCsAs) 

Course = Cp1pGpJpMp (Cp1pGpMp) 



Lee Garton S 15 1759 14

Nick Laing S 15 1680 15

Steve Cleaver S 15 1832 16

Race Officer :- Karen Corley

Wednesday 5 09 June 2021

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Matt Hunt Solo 4198 1

Andrew Dowley Laser Radial 2

Steve Readings Laser Radial 72493 3

Peter Berry Nathan Berry RS Vision 607 4

David Russell Clare Clarke Lark 2534 5

Jenny Ball S 15 2025 6

Jason Clarke S 15 1917 7

Nigel James S 15 2015 8

John Heford Peter McKay Laser 2000 22247 9

Lee Garton S 15 1759 10

Daniel Sturm Hobie 16 11

Steve Cleaver S 15 1832 12

Nick Laing S 15 1680 13

James Woodford S 15 1396 14

Jemma Clarke S 15 1521 15

Peter Richardson S 15 1983 16

Mark Dear Laser 121784 17

Andrew Potter Pico Blue 18

Steve Wright Joel Wright D 18 4695 19

Race Officer :- Nigel James

Wednesday 6 16 June 2021

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Steve Readings Laser Radial 72493 1

Jenny Ball S 15 2025 2

Matt Hunt Solo 4198 3

David Russell Clare Clarke Lark 2534 4

Jason Clarke S 15 1917 5

Andrew Potter Pico Blue 6

Anna Collis Laser 4.7 12387 7

Mark Dear Laser 121784 8

Rob Clay Leslie Ross D 18 7166 9

Christophe Clarke D 18 6563 10

Jemma Clarke S 15 1521 11

Steve Wright Joel Wright D 18 4695 12

Steve Cleaver S 15 1832 13

Nick Laing S 15 1680 14

Steve Monks Glyniss Monks D 18 5535

Lee Garton S 15 1759

Ray Lowther S 15 2014

Karen Corley S 15

Suzie Collis Topper

Steve Porter Wanderer 1049

Course = ApMsGs1sCs (MsGs1sCs) 

Course = MsGs1sCs 



Race Officer :- Lee Garton

Wednesday 7 23 June 2021

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

David Russell Clare Clarke Lark 2534 1

Matt Hunt Solo 4198 2

Peter Berry Nathan Berry RS Vision 607 3

Jenny Ball S 15 2025 4

Nigel James S 15 2015 5

Jemma Clarke Laser Radial 188575 6

Rob Clay Leslie Ross D 18 7166 7

Christophe Clarke Amile Clarke D 18 6563 8

Dan Bard S 15 1757 9

Nick Laing S 15 1680 10

Race Officer :- Nigel James

Wednesday 8 30 June 2021

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Jenny Ball S 15 2025 1

David Russell Clare Clarke Lark 2534 2

Beth Spencer Laser Radial 159240 3

James Woodford S 15 1396 4

Lee Garton S 15 1759 5

Steve Wright D 18 4695 6

Steve Readings Laser Radial 72439 DSQ

Jemma Clarke Laser Radial 188575 DSQ

Race Officer :- Fen Miller

Wednesday 9 07 July 2021

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Jenny Ball S 15 2025 1

Jason Clarke S 15 1917 2

Peter Richardson S 15 1983 3

Lee Garton S 15 1759 4

Nigel James S 15 2015 5

Andrew Potter Pico Blue 6

Karen Corley Topper 46174 7

Ray Lowther S 15 2013 DFC

Mark Reynolds Cloe Reynolds Pico 10743 DFC

David Russell Clare Clarke Lark 2534 RTD

Jemma Clarke S 15 1339 RTD

Race Officer :- Gary Jackson

Wednesday 10 14 July 2021

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Christophe Clarke Amile Clarke D 18 6563 1

Jenny Ball S 15 2025 2

Andrew Potter Pico Blue 3

Steve Readings Laser Radial 72493 4

Nigel James S 15 2015 5

John Heford Peter McCay Laser 2000 22247 6

Lee Garton S 15 1759 7

Ray Lowther S 15 2013 8

Susana Collis Topper 47461 RTD

Course = Gs,1s,Mp,Cp 

Course = Ms,Gs,Ks,1s,Cs,A/D 

Course = Cp,1p,Gp,Mp,Ap, 

Course =  



Race Officer :- Lee Garton

Wednesday 11 21 July 2021

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Jenny Ball S 15 2025 1

Jason Clarke S 15 1917 2

Christophe Clarke Amile Clarke D 18 6563 3

Peter Richardson S 15 1983 4

Jemma Clarke S 15 1339 5

Jon Lavander D 18 4559 6

Karen Corley Topper 46174 7

David Russell Clare Clarke Lark 2534 8

Beth Spencer Laser Radial 159240 9

Nigel James Topper 36135 10

Chris Kirby Pico Blue/white 11

John Heford Claire Heford Laser 2000 22247 12

Steve Readings Laser Radial 72493 13

Susana Collis Topper 47461 14

Debbie Grafton Wayfarer 10753 15

Andrew Potter Pico Blue 16

Mark Dear Laser 121784 17

Launa Clark Pico Blue RTD

Race Officer :- Andrew Potter

Wednesday 12 28 July 2021

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Jenny Ball S 15 2025 1

Jason Clarke S 15 1917 2

Nigel James S 15 2015 3

Christophe Clarke Amile Clarke D 18 6563 4

Tristan Hutt Tom Clayton RS 800 441 5

Race Officer :- Peter Clayton

Wednesday 13 04 August 2021

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Jason Clarke Laser Radial 182205 1

Jenny Ball S 15 2025 2

Fee Southgate RS 300 55 3

Matt Hunt Solo 4198 4

Will Harrison I Ferneyhough Nacra 15 79 5

Ethan Walker Laser 147270 6

David Nickalls Musto Skiff 60 7

Jon Lavendar D 18 7694 8

David Hitt Andy Redman Dart 18 6438 9

Dave Russell Clare Clarke Lark 2534 10

Jeremy Featherstone Martin Meloney Wayfarer 10621 11

Peter Hitt Laser Radial 188575 12

Adam Fernehough Laser Radial 132317 13

Kevin Stubbs Graham Cross Wayfarer 2853 14

Steve Glynn Evie Glynn / Imagin Tornado 450 15

Tom Maloney Laser Radial 143832 16

Mitch Glynn Zac and Harry Pico Blue/White 17

Tristan Hutt Oli Southgate Dart 18 5813 18

Jemma Clarke S 15 1339 19

Rob Bard S 15 1879 20

Nigel James S 15 2015 21

Course =  Bp,Ep,Jp,Cp(1p,Mp,Cp)

Course =  Ap,Ms,Gs,1s,Cs

Course =  Gs,1s,Cs,Ms



Ben Cross Tom Goode Dart 16 1640

Dan Bard S 15 1749

Sam Hefford S 15 1596

Gregor Hubert Vago 408

Andy Morgan Mia Morgan RS Vision 162

Matt Perks Bradley Perks Pico Herbie

Karen corley S 15 1451

Thea Glynn Alice Featherstone Pico XXX

Sussie Collis Laser Radial 75137

Andrew Potter Laser Radial 156345

Bradley Clark Jacob Burrows S 15 1368

Jack Britton Laser Radial 147102

Steve Maddox Ella Maddox Pico 7195

Charlie Crick Charlie Harrison Pico E

Andrew Dowley Lizze and Iris Topper Blue Jib

Beth Spencer Laser Radial 159240

Lesley Ross Laser Radial 144745

Charlote Fernehough Laser Radial 61234

Alex Maloney Laser Radial 170413

James Hedges Magno 408

Rowena Potter Sam Featherstone Sport 14 510

Ashley Box Trevor Holder 10753

Anna Collis Ben Mckay Fireball 14625

Dave Hewes Steve Cleaver 505 6342

Richard Collis Tim Chapman Laser 4000 4099

Race Officer :- John Burgoyne

Wednesday 14 11 August 2021

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Jason Clarke Laser Radial 182205 1

Peter Clayton Sandra Clayton Comet Trio 340 2

Jenny Ball S 15 2025 3

Beth Spencer Laser Radial 159240 4

Matt Hunt Solo 4198 5

Fee Southgate RS 300 55 6

Dave Russell Clare Clarke Lark 2534 7

Rob Bard S 15 1879 8

Andy Perks Sarah Townsend D 18 6907 9

Jon Lavendar D 18 7694 10

Andrew Potter Laser 4.7 156345 11

Andy Redman Tony Ferguson Wanderer 1285 12

Lesley Ross Laser Radial 144745 13

Dan Bard S 15 1747 14

Matt Shaw Laser Radial 147270

Karen Cor;ey Julie Spencer S 15 1451

Lee Garton Jamie Garton S 15 1769

Dave Hewes D 18 5337

Ray Lowther S 15 2013

Course =  Gp,Ss,Js(Cp,1p,Gp,Mp)


